YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1742 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th August 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24| 2530 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RestOf | Midlands ] f yo i 1 Scotiand
South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1742 | 592 [488] 122 [ 209 [845]| 897 | 207 | 441 [ 596 [498] 993 | 749 | 223 | 566 373 | 429 | 152
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about education in Britain, which of the
following statements comes closest to your
view?
Young people get a better start in life bﬁgﬁg‘g;‘; 26 | 24 20 24 20|25 27 |27 26 27 24| 30 20| 28 23 25 2% 35
Young people are better off going straight intowork 5| 5 57 37 47|37 33 |28 30 36 42| 31 41| 28 4 36 34 27
than to university
Neither 26 23 31 30 20 | 26 26 28 29 24 241 27 24 33 26 24 23 26
Domtknow 13 | 11 13 9 14|12 14 |17 14 13 10| 11 16| 11 11 15 16 12
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